Bannatynespa

PRICE LIST 2020

Salon & Maintenance Treatments

TIME
St.Tropez Full Body Spray Tan 15mins
Eyelash Tint 25mins
Eyebrow Tint 15mins
Eyebrow Shape (Tweezering)  15mins
Eyebrow Wax & Tint 15mins
Lash & Brow Tint 25mins
HD Brows 55mins
Nouveau Lashes TIME
LVL Enhance Treatment 55mins
Full Set - Extend 115mins
Infills Extend - 2/3 weeks 55mins
SVS Lash Extensions 85mins

SVS Lashes Infills - 2/3 weeks 40mins

Extension Removal 15mins
Express Lash Cluster 25mins
Waxing - STRIP WAX TIME
Half Leg 15mins
Full Leg 25mins
Bikini 15mins
High Bikini 15mins
Brazilian 25mins
Full Leg & Bikini@ 40mins
Underarm 15mins
Forearm 15mins
Full Arm 25mins
Eyebrow 15mins
Lip 15mins
Chin 15mins
Lip & Chin@ 15mins
Premium Waxing - Hot wax

Underarm 15mins
Chin 15mins
Lip 15mins
Lip & Chin@ 15mins
Eyebrow 15mins
Hollywood 40mins
Hollywood Regular Client 25mins
Brazilian 40mins
Brazilian Regular Client 25mins
G String 25mins
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NON MEMBER ~ MEMBER

£18.00 £14.40
£17.00 £13.60
£10.00 £8.00
£8.00 £6.40
£17.00 £13.60
£18.00 £14.40
£25.00 £20.00
NON MEMBER ~ MEMBER
£40.00 £32.00
£60.00 £48.00
£40.00 £32.00
£60.00 £48.00
£40.00 £32.00
£10.00 £8.00
£20.00 £16.00
NON MEMBER ~ MEMBER
£16.00 £12.80
£24.00 £19.20
£12.50 £10.00
£15.50 £12.40
£32.00 £25.60
£32.00 £25.60
£12.00 £9.60
£12.00 £9.60
£19.00 £15.20
£10.50 £8.40
£10.50 £8.40
£10.50 £8.40
£15.50 £12.40
£13.50 £10.80
£13.50 £10.80
£13.50 £10.80
£18.00 £14.40
£13.50 £10.80
£41.50 £33.20
£41.50 £33.20
£41.50 £33.20
£41.50 £33.20
£31.00 £24.80

Basic Bikini 15mins
Waxing Packages -
STRIP UNLESS STATED TIME

Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm Wax £25mins

Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm

& Eyebrow Wax @ 55mins
Lip, Chin & Eyebrow Wax@  25mins
Hollywood (Premium Wax)

& Full Leg Wax (Strip) @ 55mins
Hand & Nail Treatments

JESSICA TIME
Thermal Zenspa Pedicure 55mins
Thermal La Remedi Manicure  55mins
Zenspa Pedicure 55mins
La Remedi Manicure 40mins
Colour & Go Mani or Pedi 25mins
GELERATION GEL NAILS TIME
GELeration on Hands 40mins
GELeration on Toes 25mins
GELeration on Hands

with French 55mins
GELeration on Toes

with French 55mins
Gel Removal & Re-Application

on Hands 55mins
Gel Removal & Re-Application

on Toes 40mins
Gel Removal & Re-Application

on Hands with French 70mins
Gel Removal & Re-Application

on Toes with French 55mins

GELeration on Hands & Toes@ 70mins

Gel Soak Off 15mins
Acrylics Full Set 70mins
Infills 40mins

£18.50

NON MEMBER
£37.00

£47.00
£22.00

£48.00

NON MEMBER
£42.00
£38.00
£37.00
£33.00
£18.00
NON MEMBER
£35.00
£35.00

£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£45.00
£45.00
£66.00
£8.00

£35.00
£22.00

£14.80

MEMBER
£29.60

£37.60
£17.60

£38.40

MEMBER
£33.60
£30.40
£29.60
£26.40
£14.40
MEMBER
£28.00
£28.00

£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£36.00
£36.00
£52.80

£6.40

£28.00
£17.60

© Super Spa Bundle. Enjoy even bigger savings on our bundled treatments.



Bannatynespa

PRICE LIST 2020

Treatments for Him

MEN’'S MAINTENANCE TIME
Chest Wax 25mins
Back Wax 25mins
Eyebrow Shape (Tweezering) 15mins
Eyebrow Wax 15mins
Back & Chest Wax @ 55mins
Jessica Gents

Signature Manicure 25mins
Jessica Gents

Signature Pedicure 25mins
Men’s Facials TIME
ELEMIS High Performance

Skin Energiser 55mins

ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger 55mins
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger 25mins

Men’s Massage

Lava Shell Men’s Recovery
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue
Full Body Including Face & Scalp 85mins
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep

TIME
55mins

Tissue Full Body 55mins
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep

Tissue Back 25mins
Swedish Full Body 55mins
Swedish Back,

Neck & Shoulder 25mins
Bamboo Deep Tissue Back,

Neck & Shoulder 25mins
Bamboo Full Body Deep Tissue 55mins
Facials TIME
ELEMIS ADVANCED PERFORMANCE FACIALS
Pro-Collagen Age Defy 55mins
Superfood Pro-Radiance 55mins
Pro-Definition Lift & Contour ~ 55mins
Dynamic Resurfacing

Precision Peel 55mins

Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync Facial 55mins
Upgrade Pro LED Therapy 15mins
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NON MEMBER
£20.50
£20.50
£8.50
£10.50
£36.00

£21.00

£21.00
NON MEMBER

£75.00

£75.00
£42.00

NON MEMBER
£52.00

£77.00

£52.00

£37.00
£43.00

£33.00

£39.00
£52.00

NON MEMBER

£75.00
£75.00
£75.00

£75.00
£75.00
£15.00

MEMBER
£16.40
£16.40

£6.80
£8.40
£28.80

£16.80

£16.80
MEMBER
£60.00

£60.00
£33.60

MEMBER
£41.60

£61.60
£41.60

£29.60
£34.40

£26.40

£31.20
£41.60

MEMBER

£60.00
£60.00
£60.00

£60.00
£60.00
N/A

ELEMIS BIOTEC FaciALS TIVE
Line Eraser 55mins
Firm-a-Lift 55mins
Skin Resurfacer 55mins
Radiance Renew 55mins
Blemish Control 55mins
Sensitive Skin Soother 55mins
Line Eraser 85mins
Firm-a-Lift 85mins
Skin Resurfacer 85mins
Radiance Renew 85mins
Blemish Control 85mins
Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync Facial 85mins
Sensitive Skin Soother 85mins
Eye Treatment 25mins
Neck Treatment 25mins
Express

ELEMIS BIOTEC TREATMENT TIME
Blemish Control 25mins
Firm-a-Lift 25mins
Line Eraser 25mins
Radiance Renew 25mins
Sensitive Skin Soother 25mins
Skin Resurfacer 25mins
ELEMIS SKIN SOLUTIONS FACIALS ~ TIME
Sensitive Skin Soother 55mins
Anti-Blemish Mattify & Calm  55mins
Prescriptive Facial 25mins
Bannatyne Spa

COLLECTION FACIALS TIME
Bannatyne Energising Facial ~ 25mins
Bannatyne Expert Facial 55mins
ELEMIS BODY TREATMENTS TIVE
Thousand Flower Detox Wrap  55mins
Targeted Toning Tightener 55mins
Intensely Cleansing

Salt Scrub - Frangipani 25mins
Intensely Cleansing

Salt Scrub - Lime & Ginger ~ 25mins
Body Nectar Nourishing

Wrap - Frangipani Wrap 55mins
Garden of England Rose

Restore Hand Treatment 25mins

NON MEMBER
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£85.00
£85.00
£85.00
£85.00
£85.00
£85.00
£85.00
£42.00
£42.00

NON MEMBER
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00

NON MEMBER
£65.00
£65.00
£42.00

NON MEMBER
£35.00
£47.00

NON MEMBER
£61.00
£59.00
£39.50
£39.50
£49.00

£34.00

MEMBER
£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£68.00
£68.00
£68.00
£68.00
£68.00
£68.00
£68.00
£33.60
£33.60

MEMBER
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60

MEMBER
£52.00
£52.00
£33.60

MEMBER
£28.00
£37.60

MEMBER
£48.80
£47.20
£31.60
£31.60
£39.20

£27.20

© Super Spa Bundle. Enjoy even bigger savings on our bundled treatments.
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Bannatynespa

Massage

ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue
Full Body Including Face & Scalp
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep
Tissue Full Body

ELEMIS Freestyle Deep
Tissue Back

ELEMIS Garden of England
Rose Restore

ELEMIS Hot Mineral

Body Boost

Frangipani Scalp Massage
Swedish Full Body

Swedish Back,

Neck & Shoulder

Swedish Leg Massage

Lava Shells Full Body

Lava Shells Back

Neck & Shoulder

Lava Shells Abdomen Treatment
Lava Shells Mini

Tummy Treatment

Bamboo Deep Tissue Back,
Neck & Shoulder

Bamboo Full Body Deep Tissue
ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy

Natural Spa Factory
Full Body Seasonal Scrub

Specialist Treatments
Indian Head Massage
Dermaplaning

Teen Treatments

13-17 years

Wax Attack Underarm

Wax Attack Half Leg

Eyebrow Blitz

ELEMIS Relaxing Scalp Massage
Body Blitz Scrub

ELEMIS Acne Attack

ELEMIS Fruity Facial

Express Facial
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TIME

85mins

55mins

25mins

55mins

55mins
15mins
55mins

25mins
25mins
55mins

25mins
25mins

15mins

25mins
55mins
70mins

TIME
25mins

TIME
40mins
40mins

TIME
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
25mins
40mins
40mins
25mins

NON MEMBER

£77.00

£52.00

£37.00

£59.50

£59.50
£20.00
£43.00

£33.00
£33.00
£52.00

£37.00
£37.00

£21.00

£37.00
£52.00
£69.00

NON MEMBER
£39.50

NON MEMBER
£48.00
£66.00

NON MEMBER
£8.50
£10.50
£10.50
£7.50
£15.00
£29.50
£29.50
£21.00

MEMBER

£61.60

£41.60

£29.60

£47.60

£47.60
£16.00
£34.40

£26.40
£26.40
£41.60

£29.60
£29.60

£16.80

£29.60
£41.60
£55.20

MEMBER
£31.60

MEMBER
£38.40
£52.80

MEMBER
£6.80
£8.40
£8.40
£6.00

£12.00

£23.60
£23.60
£16.80

ELEMIS SPECIALIST TREATMENT MENU

TOUCH - 15 MINUTES
Dynamic Resurfacing
Precision Peel

High Performance
Skin Energiser for Men
Pro-Collagen Age Defy
BIOTEC Radiance Renew -
Add On

Revital-Eyes Treatment
Sculpting Neck &

Jaw Treatment

TOUCH - 25 MiNUTES
Dynamic Resurfacing
Precision Peel

High Performance Skin
Energiser for Men
Pro-Collagen Age Defy
Superfood Pro Radiance
Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync Facial
Revital-Eyes Treatment
Sculpting Neck &

Jaw Treatment

TECHNOLOGY - 15 MINUTES
BIOTEC Line Eraser -

Add On

BIOTEC Radiance Renew -
Add On

BIOTEC Super-Charger Facial
for Men - Add On

BIOTEC Eye Treatment
BIOTEC Neck Treatment

TECHNOLOGY - 25 MINUTES
BIOTEC Line Eraser

BIOTEC Radiance Renew
BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer
BIOTEC Super-Charger

Facial for Men

BIOTEC Eye Treatment
BIOTEC Neck Treatment

TIME

15mins

15mins
15mins

15mins
15mins

15mins

TIME

25mins

25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
25mins

25mins

TIME

15mins

15mins

15mins
15mins
15mins

TIME
25mins
25mins
25mins

25mins
25mins
25mins

NON MEMBER

£25.00

£25.00
£25.00

£25.00
£25.00

£25.00

NON MEMBER

£42.00

£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00

£42.00

NON MEMBER

£25.00

£25.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

NON MEMBER
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00

£42.00
£42.00
£42.00

MEMBER

£20.00

£20.00
£20.00

£20.00
£20.00

£20.00

MEMBER

£33.60

£33.60
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60

£33.60

MEMBER

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

MEMBER
£33.60
£33.60
£33.60

£33.60
£33.60
£33.60

© Super Spa Bundle. Enjoy even bigger savings on our bundled treatments.
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Bannatynespa

BODY

Hand & Arm Treatment

Best Foot Forward

Best Foot Forward

Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub
Neck & Shoulder Massage
Scalp Treatment

Freestyle Deep Tissue

Back Massage

Mini Package Treatments
Swedish Back Massage

& Scalp Massage

Swedish Back, Neck

& Shoulder Massage &
Scalp Massage

Bamboo Back &

Leg Combination

Bamboo Deep Tissue

Leg Massage

Bamboo Mini Back Massage
Lava Shell Back &

Leg Combination

Lava Shell Leg Massage
Lava Shells Mini

Back Massage

Molten Lava Stones -

Mini Back Massage

Mini Swedish Back Massage
Scalp Massage

Swedish Foot Massage

TIME
15mins
15mins
25mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

25mins

TIME

25mins

40mins

25mins

15mins
15mins

25mins
15mins

15mins

15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

Swedish Hand & Arm Massage 15mins

Swedish Leg/Scalp
Combination
Welcome Touch Facial
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25mins
15mins

NON MEMBER
£25.00
£25.00
£42.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£37.00

NON MEMBER

£46.00

£67.50

£46.00

£25.00
£25.00

£46.00
£25.00

£25.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£46.00
£25.00

MEMBER
£20.00
£20.00
£33.60
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£29.60

MEMBER

£36.80

£54.00

£36.80

£20.00
£20.00

£36.80
£20.00

£20.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£36.80
£20.00

Optional Extras
Robe Hire

Towel Hire
Footwear

Spa Day Bag only

Spa Day Bag & Footwear (to keep) & Robe/Towel Hire
Access to Health Club Facilities

Upgrade your treatment type

Upgrade to add on 15 mins treatment
Upgrade your treatment from 25 mins to 55 mins

£4.00
£2.50
£4.00
£3.00
£6.00
£15.00
£8.50
£12.50
£19.50

© Super Spa Bundle. Enjoy even bigger savings on our bundled treatments.



