Salon & Maintenance Tre	atments			Basic Bikini	15mins	£18.50	£14.80
	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Waxing Packages -			
St.Tropez Full Body Spray Tan		£18.00	£14.40	STRIP UNLESS STATED	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Eyelash Tint	25mins	£17.00	£13.60	Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm W	ax £25mins	£37.00	£29.60
Eyebrow Tint	15mins	£10.00	£8.00	Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm			
Eyebrow Shape (Tweezering)	15mins	£8.00	£6.40	& Eyebrow Wax 😉	55mins	£47.00	£37.60
Eyebrow Wax & Tint	15mins	£17.00	£13.60	Lip, Chin & Eyebrow Wax 😉	25mins	£22.00	£17.60
Lash & Brow Tint	25mins	£18.00	£14.40	Hollywood (Premium Wax)			
HD Brows	55mins	£25.00	£20.00	& Full Leg Wax (Strip) 2	55mins	£48.00	£38.40
Nouveau Lashes	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Hand & Nail Treatments			
LVL Enhance Treatment	55mins	£40.00	£32.00	JESSICA	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Full Set - Extend	115mins	£60.00	£48.00	Thermal Zenspa Pedicure	55mins	£42.00	£33.60
Infills Extend - 2/3 weeks	55mins	£40.00	£32.00	Thermal La Remedi Manicure	55mins	£38.00	£30.40
SVS Lash Extensions	85mins	£60.00	£48.00	Zenspa Pedicure	55mins	£37.00	£29.60
SVS Lashes Infills - 2/3 week	s 40mins	£40.00	£32.00	La Remedi Manicure	40mins	£33.00	£26.40
Extension Removal	15mins	£10.00	£8.00	Colour & Go Mani or Pedi	25mins	£18.00	£14.40
Express Lash Cluster	25mins	£20.00	£16.00	GELERATION GEL NAILS	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Waying aron way	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	GELeration on Hands	40mins	£35.00	£28.00
Waxing - STRIP WAX	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	GELeration on Toes	25mins	£35.00	£28.00
Half Leg	15mins	£16.00	£12.80	GELeration on Hands			
Full Leg	25mins	£24.00	£19.20	with French	55mins	£40.00	£32.00
Bikini	15mins	£12.50	£10.00	GELeration on Toes			
High Bikini	15mins	£15.50	£12.40	with French	55mins	£40.00	£32.00
Brazilian	25mins	£32.00	£25.60	Gel Removal & Re-Application			
Full Leg & Bikini 😉	40mins	£32.00	£25.60	on Hands	55mins	£40.00	£32.00
Underarm	15mins	£12.00	£9.60	Gel Removal & Re-Application			
Forearm	15mins	£12.00	£9.60	on Toes	40mins	£40.00	£32.00
Full Arm	25mins	£19.00	£15.20	Gel Removal & Re-Application			
Eyebrow	15mins	£10.50	£8.40	on Hands with French	70mins	£45.00	£36.00
Lip	15mins	£10.50	£8.40	Gel Removal & Re-Application			
Chin	15mins	£10.50	£8.40	on Toes with French	55mins	£45.00	£36.00
Lip & Chin 😉	15mins	£15.50	£12.40	GELeration on Hands & Toes	70mins	£66.00	£52.80
Premium Waxing - HOT WA	v			Gel Soak Off	15mins	£8.00	£6.40
Underarm	15mins	£13.50	£10.80	Acrylics Full Set	70mins	£35.00	£28.00
Chin	15mins	£13.50	£10.80	Infills	40mins	£22.00	£17.60
Lip	15mins	£13.50	£10.80				
Lip & Chin £	15mins	£18.00	£14.40				
Eyebrow	15mins	£10.00 £13.50	£14.40 £10.80				
Hollywood	40mins	£13.50 £41.50	£10.00				
Hollywood Regular Client	25mins	£41.50 £41.50	£33.20				
Brazilian	40mins	£41.50 £41.50					
	25mins	£41.50 £41.50	£33.20 £33.20				
Brazilian Regular Client	25mins 25mins	£41.50 £31.00	£33.20 £24.80				
G String	ZOIIIIIS	£31.00	£24.0U				

Spa.Pricelist.INGLEBY.2020

Treatments for Him				ELEMIS BIOTEC FACIALS	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
MEN'S MAINTENANCE	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Line Eraser	55mins	£75.00	£60.00
Chest Wax	25mins	£20.50	£16.40	Firm-a-Lift	55mins	£75.00	£60.00
Back Wax	25mins	£20.50	£16.40	Skin Resurfacer	55mins	£75.00	£60.00
Eyebrow Shape (Tweezering)	15mins	£8.50	£6.80	Radiance Renew	55mins	£75.00	£60.00
Eyebrow Wax	15mins	£10.50	£8.40	Blemish Control	55mins	£75.00	£60.00
Back & Chest Wax 2	55mins	£36.00	£28.80	Sensitive Skin Soother	55mins	£75.00	£60.00
Jessica Gents	OOTTIIIO	200.00	220.00	Line Eraser	85mins	£85.00	£68.00
Signature Manicure	25mins	£21.00	£16.80	Firm-a-Lift	85mins	£85.00	£68.00
Jessica Gents	20111110	22.1.00	210100	Skin Resurfacer	85mins	£85.00	£68.00
Signature Pedicure	25mins	£21.00	£16.80	Radiance Renew	85mins	£85.00	£68.00
				Blemish Control	85mins	£85.00	£68.00
Men's Facials	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync Facial	85mins	£85.00	£68.00
ELEMIS High Performance				Sensitive Skin Soother	85mins	£85.00	£68.00
Skin Energiser	55mins	£75.00	£60.00	Eye Treatment	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charge		£75.00	£60.00	Neck Treatment	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charge		£42.00	£33.60	Express			
ELEMIO DIOTEO Super-orial ge	JI ZUITIIII	242.00	200.00	ELEMIS BIOTEC TREATMENT	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBED
Men's Massage	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Blemish Control	TIME 25mins	NON MEMBER £42.00	MEMBER £33.60
Lava Shell Men's Recovery	55mins	£52.00	£41.60	Firm-a-Lift	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue				Line Eraser	25mins	£42.00 £42.00	£33.60
Full Body Including Face & Scal	p 85mins	£77.00	£61.60	Radiance Renew			£33.60
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep				Sensitive Skin Soother	25mins 25mins	£42.00	
Tissue Full Body	55mins	£52.00	£41.60			£42.00	£33.60
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep				Skin Resurfacer	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Tissue Back	25mins	£37.00	£29.60	ELEMIS SKIN SOLUTIONS FACIAL	S TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Swedish Full Body	55mins	£43.00	£34.40	Sensitive Skin Soother	55mins	£65.00	£52.00
Swedish Back,				Anti-Blemish Mattify & Calm	55mins	£65.00	£52.00
Neck & Shoulder	25mins	£33.00	£26.40	Prescriptive Facial	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Bamboo Deep Tissue Back,				1 100011ptivo 1 doldi	Lommo	2-12.00	200.00
Neck & Shoulder	25mins	£39.00	£31.20	Bannatyne Spa			
Bamboo Full Body Deep Tissue	55mins	£52.00	£41.60	COLLECTION FACIALS	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Facials				Bannatyne Energising Facial	25mins	£35.00	£28.00
raciais	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Bannatyne Expert Facial	55mins	£47.00	£37.60
ELEMIS ADVANCED PERFORMAN							
Pro-Collagen Age Defy	55mins	£75.00	£60.00	ELEMIS BODY TREATMENTS	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Superfood Pro-Radiance	55mins	£75.00	£60.00	Thousand Flower Detox Wrap	55mins	£61.00	£48.80
Pro-Definition Lift & Contour	55mins	£75.00	£60.00	Targeted Toning Tightener	55mins	£59.00	£47.20
Dynamic Resurfacing	001111110	210100	200.00	Intensely Cleansing			
Precision Peel	55mins	£75.00	£60.00	Salt Scrub - Frangipani	25mins	£39.50	£31.60
Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync Facial		£75.00	£60.00	Intensely Cleansing	05 :	000 50	004.05
Upgrade Pro LED Therapy	15mins	£15.00	N/A	Salt Scrub - Lime & Ginger	25mins	£39.50	£31.60
- p 3			,	Body Nectar Nourishing	EE-stee	040.00	000.00
				Wrap - Frangipani Wrap	55mins	£49.00	£39.20
				Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment	OEmine	C24 00	£27.20
Spa.Pricelist.INGLEBY.2020				nestore name meanment	25mins	£34.00	£21.2U
•							

Manager				EL EMIO			
Massage ELEMIS Freestyle Deep Tissue	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	ELEMIS SPECIALIST TREATMENT	MENU		
Full Body Including Face & Scalp	85mins	£77.00	£61.60	TOUCH - 15 MINUTES	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep	COMMIS	211.00	201.00	Dynamic Resurfacing			
Tissue Full Body	55mins	£52.00	£41.60	Precision Peel	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
ELEMIS Freestyle Deep	001111110	202.00	2	High Performance			
Tissue Back	25mins	£37.00	£29.60	Skin Energiser for Men	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
ELEMIS Garden of England				Pro-Collagen Age Defy	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
Rose Restore	55mins	£59.50	£47.60	BIOTEC Radiance Renew -			
ELEMIS Hot Mineral				Add On	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
Body Boost	55mins	£59.50	£47.60	Revital-Eyes Treatment	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
Frangipani Scalp Massage	15mins	£20.00	£16.00	Sculpting Neck &			
Swedish Full Body	55mins	£43.00	£34.40	Jaw Treatment	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
Swedish Back,				TOUCH - 25 MINUTES	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Neck & Shoulder	25mins	£33.00	£26.40	Dynamic Resurfacing	HIVE	NUN WEWBER	MEMBER
Swedish Leg Massage	25mins	£33.00	£26.40	Precision Peel	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Lava Shells Full Body	55mins	£52.00	£41.60	High Performance Skin	23111113	242.00	233.00
Lava Shells Back				Energiser for Men	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Neck & Shoulder	25mins	£37.00	£29.60	Pro-Collagen Age Defy	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Lava Shells Abdomen Treatment	25mins	£37.00	£29.60	Superfood Pro Radiance	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Lava Shells Mini				Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync Facial	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Tummy Treatment	15mins	£21.00	£16.80	Revital-Eyes Treatment	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Bamboo Deep Tissue Back,				Sculpting Neck &	23111113	242.00	200.00
Neck & Shoulder	25mins	£37.00	£29.60	Jaw Treatment	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Bamboo Full Body Deep Tissue	55mins	£52.00	£41.60	oaw iroaunoni	20111113	242.00	200.00
ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy	70mins	£69.00	£55.20	TECHNOLOGY - 15 MINUTES	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Natural Spa Factory	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	BIOTEC Line Eraser -			
Full Body Seasonal Scrub	25mins	£39.50	£31.60	Add On	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
ruli bouy seasonal scrub	23111115	239.30	231.00	BIOTEC Radiance Renew -			
Specialist Treatments	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Add On	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
Indian Head Massage	40mins	£48.00	£38.40	BIOTEC Super-Charger Facial			
Dermaplaning	40mins	£66.00	£52.80	for Men - Add On	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
Domaplaning	101111110	200.00	202.00	BIOTEC Eye Treatment	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
Teen Treatments				BIOTEC Neck Treatment	15mins	£25.00	£20.00
13-17 years	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	TECHNOLOGY - 25 MINUTES	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER
Wax Attack Underarm	15mins	£8.50	£6.80	BIOTEC Line Eraser	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Wax Attack Half Leg	15mins	£10.50	£8.40	BIOTEC Radiance Renew	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Eyebrow Blitz	15mins	£10.50	£8.40	BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
ELEMIS Relaxing Scalp Massage	15mins	£7.50	£6.00	BIOTEC Super-Charger			
Body Blitz Scrub	25mins	£15.00	£12.00	Facial for Men	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
ELEMIS Acne Attack	40mins	£29.50	£23.60	BIOTEC Eye Treatment	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
ELEMIS Fruity Facial	40mins	£29.50	£23.60	BIOTEC Neck Treatment	25mins	£42.00	£33.60
Express Facial	25mins	£21.00	£16.80				
	-						

Spa.Pricelist.INGLEBY.2020

Super Spa Bundle. Enjoy even bigger savings on our bundled treatments.

2024					
BODY	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Optional Extras	
Hand & Arm Treatment	15mins	£25.00	£20.00	Robe Hire	£4.00
Best Foot Forward	15mins	£25.00	£20.00	Towel Hire	£2.50
Best Foot Forward	25mins	£42.00	£33.60	Footwear	£4.00
Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub		£25.00	£20.00	Spa Day Bag only	£3.00
Neck & Shoulder Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00	Spa Day Bag & Footwear (to keep) & Robe/Towel Hire	£6.00
Scalp Treatment	15mins	£25.00	£20.00	Access to Health Club Facilities	£15.00
Freestyle Deep Tissue				Upgrade your treatment type	£8.50
Back Massage	25mins	£37.00	£29.60	Upgrade to add on 15 mins treatment	£12.50
Mini Package Treatments	TIME	NON MEMBER	MEMBER	Upgrade your treatment from 25 mins to 55 mins	£19.50
Swedish Back Massage					
& Scalp Massage	25mins	£46.00	£36.80		
Swedish Back, Neck					
& Shoulder Massage &					
Scalp Massage	40mins	£67.50	£54.00		
Bamboo Back &					
Leg Combination	25mins	£46.00	£36.80		
Bamboo Deep Tissue					
Leg Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Bamboo Mini Back Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Lava Shell Back &					
Leg Combination	25mins	£46.00	£36.80		
Lava Shell Leg Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Lava Shells Mini					
Back Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Molten Lava Stones -					
Mini Back Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Mini Swedish Back Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Scalp Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Swedish Foot Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Swedish Hand & Arm Massage	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		
Swedish Leg/Scalp					
Combination	25mins	£46.00	£36.80		
Welcome Touch Facial	15mins	£25.00	£20.00		

Spa.Pricelist.INGLEBY.2020